
MODEL PRICE SIZE MODEL PRICE SIZE

¥104,000 146 ¥84,000 155

¥104,000 148 ¥84,000 159

¥104,000 150 ¥84,000 163

¥104,000 152 ¥75,000 151

¥104,000 154 ¥75,000 154

¥104,000 156 ¥75,000 157

¥104,000 158 ¥75,000 160

¥104,000 155 ¥75,000 159

¥104,000 159 ¥75,000 163

¥104,000 163 ¥99,000 155

¥109,000 155 ¥99,000 157

¥109,000 157 ¥99,000 159

¥109,000 159 ¥99,000 163

¥109,000 163 ¥94,000 151

¥99,000 151 ¥94,000 157

¥99,000 157 ¥94,000 161

¥99,000 161 ¥94,000 167

¥99,000 167 ¥85,000 156

¥90,000 153 ¥85,000 159

¥90,000 157 ¥85,000 161

¥90,000 161 ¥85,000 163

¥104,000 146 STRAIGHT WIDE ¥85,000 159

¥104,000 150 ¥85,000 154

¥104,000 158 ¥85,000 159

HAPPY PLACE THUMBS WIDE ¥104,000 155 ¥130,000 159

¥45,000 110 ¥130,000 162

¥45,000 120 ¥149,000 151

¥45,000 129 ¥149,000 158

¥69,000 148 ¥149,000 162

¥69,000 151 INDEX BEANIE ¥6,500 OS

¥69,000 154 FUZZ HAT ¥8,500 OS

¥69,000 157 5-PANEL HAT ¥7,000 OS

SPECTRUM WIDE ¥69,000 153

¥84,000 135

¥84,000 142

¥84,000 146

¥84,000 148

¥84,000 150

¥84,000 152

¥84,000 154

¥84,000 156

¥84,000 158

SLASH 2024-2025

HAPPY PLACE WIDE

BRAINSTORM

BRAINSTORM WIDE

ATV

ATV WIDE

VERTICAL

STRAIGHT

PORTAL WIDE

BRAINSTORM SPLIT

VERTICAL SPLIT

HAPPY PLACE

HAPPY PLACE TOP ART

HAPPY PLACE TOP ART WIDE

ATV TOP ART

SPECTRUM

SPLASH STINKY

HAPPY PLACE THUMBS

FLOATER TOP ART 

VERTICAL TOP ART

ATV TOP ART WIDE


